Tabulka A7 / Table A7
Statni rozpoctové vydaje na VaV podle socioekonomickych cilli a krajti v roce 2020
Government budget allocations for R&D by socio-economic objectives and regions (NUTS3) in 2020
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Hlavni socioekonomické cile NABS 2007
Main socio-economic objectives NABS 2007

Celkem

Total

Prazkum a vyuziti zdroja Zemé

Exploration and exploitation of the Earth

Zivotni prostredi

Environment

Prazkum a vyuziti kosmu

Exploration and exploitation of space

Doprava, telekomunikace a ostatni infrastruktura
Transport, telecommunication and other infrastructures
Energie

Energy

Prumyslova vyroba a technologie

Industrial production and technology

Zdravi

Health

Zemédélstvi

Agriculture

Vzdélani

Education

Kultura, rekreace, nabozenstvi a média

Culture, recreation, religion and mass media
Politické a socialni systémy, struktury a procesy
Political and social systems, structures and processes
V8eobecny rozvoj znalosti

General advancement of knowledge

Obrana

Defence

Praha
Prague

19 895,1

510,6

315,6

127,9

938,6

379,0

1515,9

1396,8

676,9

141,7

206,8

419,6

13 080,6

185,0

Stredocesky

2129,8

13,4

125,7

142,6

449,7

2271

214,4

175,7

0,7

2,4

9,2

735,6

1,0

Jiho¢esky

1 096,6

27,3

127,7

22,6

15,3

63,6

117,2

6,6

0,2

20,4

679,5

Plzensky

959,5

1,0

0,9

30,7

102,7

288,0

28,9

4,7

44

2,0

18,4

477.8

Karlovarsky

5,3

0,2

0,5

0,0

Ustecky

303,3

0,6

3,2

13,9

3,9

99,3

8,6

16,7

3,6

6,7

146,8

Liberecky

670,6

19,0

32,9

14,0

376,6

52

Kralovéhradecky

446,3

2,1

7.1

58

108,9

106,6

1211

Pardubicky

598,2

04

71

2,6

141,3

3,0

29,5

318,7

64,4

Vysoc¢ina

134,8

1.4

15,3

60,5

2,1

35,2

1,5

5,8

Jihomoravsky

6 987,0

82,3

134,8

2,3

408,5

1211

982,0

693,4

324,4

40,9

48,2

176,5

3 863,4

109,2

Olomoucky

14353

0,1

1,7

6,0

15,4

20,6

121,9

152,2

44,9

17,4

6,3

19,2

1029,6

Zlinsky

373,5

24

6,0

44,4

44

14,2

190,7

mil. K&/CZK million

Moravskoslezsky

4,2

134,8

116,8

279,4

NerozliSeno
I Not specified

15,5

495,3



